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Acts of Purliament, ete.—-conlinucd.

Crown Suits Act .. ..

Declarations and Attestations

Dentists Ac¢t and Amendment ..

Distillation Act .

District TFire Brigades and

Dividend Duties

Divorece Act and Amendment 2s 3d
1s. 6d, ..

Dog Act .

Droving Aect

Early Closing Act (Comvnhtmn)

Education Ac¢t and Amendments

Electoral Act and Amendment ..

Electric Lighting Act ..

Fmployers’ Liability Act

Employment Brokers Act

Enemy Contracts—Annulment

Evidence Act .. ..

Explosives Act and Regulations

Extradition Cases—Procedure

Factories Act

Fencing and 'l"lespfms Act and Amemiment. .

Fertilisers and Feeding Stuffs Aet and Amend-
ments

Firms R0g1<t1at10n Act and

Fisheries Act (Consolidated)

Foodstuffs Commission Aet

Premantle Harbour Trust Act and Amendment

J‘nendly Societies

ame Act (Comohddte«{)

General Loan and Tnseribed Stock Act

Goldfields Water Supply Aect

(lovernment. Eleetric Works

Government Savings Bank Aet ..

Grain and Toodstuffs

Hansard Report, per vol. ..

Hansard Report, weekly issue, pel copy

Hansard Report, Annual Subseription ..

Hawkers and Pedlars Act and Amendment .

Health Act

Health Act Index:
covers

Mieit Sale of qullol ..

[mmigration Aect and Amendments

Imported Labour Aect and Amendments

I'ncome (and Land) Tax Assessment ..

Index to Governmenl Gazelle (yearly)

Industrial Arbitration Aet ..

Industries Assistance .

[nspection of Machinery Act, with Recruhtxons

Intestate Destitute Persons Relief

Irrigation and Rights in Water Act ..

Justices Act . .

Justices—Manual for ..

Land Aect and Regulations

Land and Income Tax Assessment

T.and Tax and Income Tax (Remﬂahom)

Landlord and Tenant Aect, 1912 ..

Liegal Practitioners Act

Legitimation .

Licensed Surveyors

Licensing Aect

Life Assurance Act

Limited Partnerships ..

T.oeal Court Act ((‘omohdated)

Liocal Court Aet and Rules (cloth)

Local Court Act and Rules (14 bound) .

T.iocal Courts (Consolidated) Aect, and Local
Court Rules of 1911 and 1972

T.ocal Option Vote Continuance

Lunacy Act .

Marine Stores Act

Amendment

Rlxlés;

Amendment

paper covers, 5s; stiff

Married Women’s T’mpmt\ Aet and Amend-
ments

Masters and Servants Aet

Matches, White Phosphorus .. ..

Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and

Drainage
Medical Practitioners Aet
Merchant Shipping Aect Apphca‘mon Act
Mines Regulation Aef ..
Mining Development Act .
Money Lenders Aect and Amendment
¢“Moratorinm?’’ (Postponement of Debts) Act
Municipal Corporations Aet . .
Naval and Military Absentee%’ Relief
Navigation Aet .. ..
Noxious Weeds ..
Opium Smoking Pr ohibition
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24, 1915,

Acts of Parliament,

Pawnbrokers Aet and Amendment

Pearling Act ..

Perth Municipal (xas and Heotn(, ]mhtnw ..

Perth Tramways .. . .

Pharmacy and Poisons Act

Plant Diseases Act

Police Act and Amendments

Postponement of Debts Acte

Prevention of Cruelty to Animals

Prisons Act and Amendment

Publie Notaries Act

Publie Service Aect

Public Works Act and

Rabbits Act ..

Railways (Government) Aect

Redemption. of Annuities

Itegistration of Births, Deaths, “and \Iarrmwes

Reports of P)occedmm before the Boards of
Conciliation and the Conrt of Arbitration,
Volumes I. tc IX.; per vol

Roads Act ..

Royal Commissioners’ Po\wrs ..

Sea-carriage of Goods

Secondhand Dealers Act

Stamp Act and Amendments

State Children

Statutes (sessional sets, pm \ol)

Supreme Court Rules

Totalisator Act and Amendment

Trade Marks Aet and Amendment

Trade Unions Act ..

Tramways Act

Tramways Act, Government .. -

Transfer of Land Act and Amendments

Trespass, Fencing, and Tmpounding Act

Truck Aect and Amendment .

Trustees Act

Unclaimed Moneys

Vermin Boards

Veterinary

Water Boards Act

Weights and Measures

Workers’ Compensation

Workers’” Homes

Workmen’s Wages Act

Amendment

Aet and Amén.(hn(m.ts;
Aet and Regulations

ete.—continued.
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CONTENTS,

Administration ..

Agriculture, Department of . ..

Appointments . .. 3855-6-7, 3867,

Assoriations I’nem'pt)mtion

Bankruptey

Colonial Secret ary’s

Companies

Crown Law T)o])artm(‘nt

Curator of Intestate Estates

[iducational .. ..

Fremantle Harbour Trust

(fovernment Savings Bank

Justices of the Peace

T.and and Income Tax

Lands Department

Land Titles

Liocal Courts ..

Mines Departmoent

Missing  PFriends

Municipalities

Orders in Couneil

PPurtnerships

Premier'’s Office

Proclamations

Public Health .. .. .. .

Public Servive Commissioner (Commonwealth

Public Service Commissioner (State)

Publie Works Department ..

Railways . .

Registration of Ruths I)mmh and Marriage

Roads Boards (see 'ﬂso under ““‘Lands’’
““Public Works’’ Dep(n tments)

Tender Board .

Tenders Accepted

Tenders Invited

Trangfer of TLand ..

Treasury

Vermin Boards .. .

Water Supply Depamnom

Workers’ Homes .

Department

1 .58.)_

" 2853,
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3879-80

. 3877
3875-6-7-8
3879
3880-1
3855-6G
3878-9
3857
3879-80
3867
3856
3853
3854
3875

, 3857-67
3877
3857
3867-8
3877
3870
3880
3854
3851-2
. 3877-8
) 3855
3856-7

3 3869-72
. 3867
s 3875-6

and

3870-2, 3878
3854, 3873-4
3871, 3873-4

3869, 3873
3877
3853-5
3853
2876
3867

2871,
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